COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In 1	the I	Matter	of:
		VIGILOI	\sim

	ELECTRONIC APPLICATION OF CUMBERLAND FALLS HIGHWAY WAD DISTRICT FOR A DEVIATION) ATER))	CASE NO. 2022-00365				
	And)					
	ELECTRONIC APPLICATION OF CUMBERLAND FALLS HIGHWAY WAD DISTRICT FOR A DEVIATION)) ATER))	CASE NO. 2022-00437				
SUBPOENA							
1.	The Public Service Commission To: Malea Moses, Cumberland Falls Highway						
	Water District, 6926 Cumberland Falls Highway, Corbin, KY 40701.						
2.	You are commanded to appear before the Public Service Commission, 211 Sower						
	Boulevard, Frankfort, Kentucky 40601.						
3.	At 9:00 a.m. Eastern Daylight Time on Thursday, April 20, 2023.						
4.	To testify regarding two requests for a deviation made by Cumberland Falls						
Date:_	Highway Water District.	//14	- Dunt				
	3/7/2023	Chairman, Public Service Commission					
		Moriah Tuss	/				
		Moriah Tussey, Requesting Atto					
With s	service of summons accepted by		·				

This	_day of	2023.	
Ву:			Title:

*Amanda Hill Esq. Hill & Hill 400 South Main Street P. O. Box 1605 Corbin, KENTUCKY 40702

*Cumberland Falls Highway Water District 6926 Cumberland Falls Highway Corbin, KY 40701-8637